
OKD VC
Double hose clamp
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Properties
Application for parallel routing of hoses and cables
Material Steel
Surface bright chromium galvanised

Item
Identification Clamping range (mm) Band width 
 (mm)

OKD 4-5 VC
OKD 6-7 VC
OKD 8-9 VC
OKD 10-11 VC
OKD 12-13 VC
OKD 14-15 VC
OKD 16-17 VC
OKD 18-19 VC
OKD 20-21 VC
OKD 22-23 VC

4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 9
10 - 11
12 - 13
14 - 15
16 - 17
18 - 19
20 - 21
22 - 23

6,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
8,5
9,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0


