

Properties

Application	for parallel routing of hoses and cables
Material	Steel
Surface	bright chromium galvanised



Item

Identification	Clamping range (mm)	Band width (mm)
OKD 4-5 VC	4 - 5	6,0
OKD 6-7 VC	6 - 7	6,0
OKD 8-9 VC	8 - 9	7,0
OKD 10-11 VC	10 - 11	8,0
OKD 12-13 VC	12 - 13	8,5
OKD 14-15 VC	14 - 15	9,0
OKD 16-17 VC	16 - 17	10,0
OKD 18-19 VC	18 - 19	10,0
OKD 20-21 VC	20 - 21	10,0
OKD 22-23 VC	22 - 23	10,0